MODEL
NUMBER
DECK SIZE
(W x L)
PLATFORM
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)

NET WT.
(LBS.)
GNCT� 18" x 38" 8" 300 SEMI-PNEUMATIC 78
GNCT-BSKT* OPTIONAL PLASTIC BASKET (15½"W x 23½"L x 16½"H) 4
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DECK SIZE
(W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
CASTER
SIZE
NET WT.
(LBS.)
RUBBER CASTERS
AFT-30 SINGLE HANDLE 18½" x 30" 400 4" 20
AFT-36 SINGLE HANDLE 24" x 36" 600 5" 35
AFT-48 SINGLE HANDLE 24" x 48" 600 5" 40
AFT-60 DUAL HANDLE 30" x 60" 800 5" 60
NON-MARKING POLYURETHANE CASTERS
AFT-30-NM SINGLE HANDLE 18½" x 30" 400 5" 20
AFT-36-NM SINGLE HANDLE 24" x 36" 600 6" 35
AFT-48-NM SINGLE HANDLE 24" x 48" 600 6" 40
AFT-60-NM DUAL HANDLE 30" x 60" 800 6" 60
160
IN
DU
ST